May 28 2024 (15:25) India Rail Info 1

Gorakhpur - Mumbai LTT SF Express (Via Varanasi) (PT)/12166 - SF - CR
MAU/Mau Junction to LTT/Mumbai LTT
26h 50m - 1570 km - 14 halts - Departs Tue,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 15:25 0 | 0 49 |84 |NER
2 DEQOS |Deoria Sadar 16:25 16:30 5m (3 |1 49 63 |78 |NER
3 MAU |Mau Junction 17:55 18:00 5m (1 |1 138 |43 |70 |NER
4 BSB |VaranasiJunction 20:10 20:20 10m (8 |1 231 |70 |77 |NR
5 BOY |[Bhadohi 20:58 21:00 2m (2 |1 275 |65 |89 |NR
6 |JNH Janghai Junction 21:28 21:30 2m |1 1 306 |38 NR
7 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 23:05 23:30 25m (7,8 |1 365 (65 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
8 STA Satna Junction 02:15 02:20 5m |1 2 543 (81 (315 [WCR
9 KTE Katni Junction 03:33 03:35 2m |5 |2 641 |73 |[381 |WCR
10 |JBP Jabalpur 04:50 05:00 10m |6,7 (2 732 |65 |411 [WCR
11 [ET Itarsi Junction 08:45 08:55 10m |6,7 |2 976 (69 329 |WCR
12 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:20 13:25 5m |34 |2 1283 |44 |205 [CR
13 |(JL Jalgaon Junction 13:58 14:00 2m (2 |2 1308 (82 [209 |CR
14 |MMR [Manmad Junction 15:57 16:00 3m (3 |2 1468 (80 CR
15 [NK Nashik Road 16:55 17:00 5m |3 |2 1541 |47 |551 [CR
16 |KYN [Kalyan Junction 19:47 19:50 3m |5 |2 1673 149 |9 CR
17 |TNA |Thane 20:12 20:15 3m (8 |2 1691 |28 |7 CR
18 |LTT Mumbai LTT 20:50 5 |2 1707 |- 6 CR

May 28 2024 (15:25) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



